

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office: 78, Industrial Area, Phase-I, Chandigarh-160002, CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285
Email ID:marblefinltd@gmail.com, Website: www.marblefinvest.com

BY ONLINE SUBMISSION

Ref: Mable/Listing/2026-27

Dated: 17.08.2026

To

Head-Listing & Compliance

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)

205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya

Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS

Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070.

Subject: Publication of Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026

Dear Sir/Ma'am

It is to inform you that extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026 have been published in "Financial Express" in English National Daily and "Jansatta" a Hindi Regional Daily on 15th August, 2026 pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copies of said published extracts of the results in Financial Express, an English daily and Jansatta, a regional daily, which have been enclosed for your information and record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For Marble Finvest Ltd.

DEEPANSHU
U WADHWA
Digitally signed by
DEEPANSHU
WADHWA
Date: 2026.08.17
16:45:36 +05'30'

Deepanshu Wadhwa
(Company Secretary & Compliance officer)

Enc.: a/a

LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 805 New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L74140DL1993PLC03485					
Web Site: www.leadfinancialservices.in Email: lead_financial@leadmail.com					
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Reviewed)	30.06.2025 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	12.69	10.47	16.34	57.71
2.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	8.12	1.87	11.27	19.20
3.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	8.12	1.87	11.27	19.20
4.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	6.57	(3.52)	8.42	10.49
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.57	(3.52)	8.42	10.49
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	288.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not audited)	0.18	(0.08)	0.26	0.32
9.	Basic	0.18	(0.08)	0.26	0.32
10.	Diluted	0.18	(0.08)	0.26	0.32

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.leadfinancialservices.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lead Financial Services Ltd.

New Delhi August 14, 2026 Sudesh Gupta
Executive Director DIN: 03885559

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED					
Regd. Off: Plot No. 75, Industrial Area, Phase-I, Chandigarh-160002 (CIN: L58130CH1994PLC03205)					
Email: info@marbleinvest.com, Website: www.marbleinvest.com					
Extract from Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 (Un-audited)	31.03.2026 (Un-audited)	30.06.2025 (Un-audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3.18	13.85	3.38	
2.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1.51)	(5.12)	(0.88)	
3.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1.51)	(5.12)	(0.88)	
4.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1.51)	(5.12)	(0.88)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.51)	(5.12)	(0.88)	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	279.90	279.90	279.90	
7.	Reserve (including "Reserve" as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the period end 31.03.2026)	6602.01	6602.01	4168.74	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.05)	(0.18)	(0.03)	
9.	Basic	(0.05)	(0.18)	(0.03)	
10.	Diluted	(0.05)	(0.18)	(0.03)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.marbleinvest.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Marble Finvest Limited

New Delhi August 14, 2026

Website particulars where complete details of E-Auction can be seen

No.: 7/PUB/E-Auction/NIT-2026 Dates: ..08.2026 28/25.2026

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

ROLLATINERS LIMITED

CIN No.: L21014H1989PLC004844

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 73-74, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, District-Rewari-123106

Tel: +91-0124-243236, 242220 Email: c.rollatiners@gmail.com Website: www.rollatiners.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2026

Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

STANDALONE

S. No.

Particulars

30.06.2026 (Un-audited)

Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-audited)

31.03.2026 (Audited)

Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)

1. Total Income from operations

0

16.99

(6.02)

(74.16)

2. Profit (Loss) before tax (before tax and exceptional items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

3. Profit (Loss) before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

4. Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

2,501.30

2,501.30

2,501.30

2,501.30

7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

8. Basic

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

9. Diluted

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.rollatiners.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Rollatiners Limited

New Delhi August 14, 2026

Website particulars where complete details of E-Auction can be seen

No.: 7/PUB/E-Auction/NIT-2026 Dates: ..08.2026 28/25.2026

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

ROLLATINERS LIMITED

CIN No.: L21014H1989PLC004844

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 73-74, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, District-Rewari-123106

Tel: +91-0124-243236, 242220 Email: c.rollatiners@gmail.com Website: www.rollatiners.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2026

Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

STANDALONE

S. No.

Particulars

30.06.2026 (Un-audited)

Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-audited)

31.03.2026 (Audited)

Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)

1. Total Income from operations

0

16.99

(6.02)

(74.16)

2. Profit (Loss) before tax (before tax and exceptional items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

3. Profit (Loss) before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

4. Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

2,501.30

2,501.30

2,501.30

2,501.30

7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

8. Basic

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

9. Diluted

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.rollatiners.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Rollatiners Limited

New Delhi August 14, 2026

Website particulars where complete details of E-Auction can be seen

No.: 7/PUB/E-Auction/NIT-2026 Dates: ..08.2026 28/25.2026

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

ROLLATINERS LIMITED

CIN No.: L21014H1989PLC004844

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 73-74, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, District-Rewari-123106

Tel: +91-0124-243236, 242220 Email: c.rollatiners@gmail.com Website: www.rollatiners.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2026

Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

STANDALONE

S. No.

Particulars

30.06.2026 (Un-audited)

Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-audited)

31.03.2026 (Audited)

Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)

1. Total Income from operations

0

16.99

(6.02)

(74.16)

2. Profit (Loss) before tax (before tax and exceptional items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

3. Profit (Loss) before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

4. Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))

(15.48)

(16.99)

(6.02)

(74.16)

6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

2,501.30

2,501.30

2,501.30

2,501.30

7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

8. Basic

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

9. Diluted

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.00

(6.03)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.rollatiners.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Rollatiners Limited